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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 3 Gov. Mifflin 6 0 100.0 701 18098 762 2048
2 5 Reading 3 3 50.0 500 8715 555 1622
3 1 Daniel Boone 0 0 0 0 0
4 2 Exeter 0 0 0 0 0
5 4 Muhlenberg 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 Wilson 0 0 0 0 0

Section 2

1 10 Conrad Weiser 1 1 50.0 510 4591 0 0
2 11 Hamburg 1 7 12.5 444 10572 550 1416
3 8 Antietam 0 0 0 0 0
4 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
5 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0
6 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 762 Gov. Mifflin 555 Reading 550 Hamburg
Scratch Series 2048 Gov. Mifflin 1622 Reading 1416 Hamburg

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 214 Courtney Lamp 164 Courtney Merkel 140 Jazmyn Borillez
Scratch Series 581 Courtney Lamp 396 Jazmyn Borillez 363 Courtney Merkel

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Amanda Henderson 224 2 112
Taylor Smith 1753 21 83
Anna Tarboletti 199 2 99
Jordyn Houck 234 2 117
VACANT 0 0 110

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Verana George 1115 12 92
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Courtney Lamp 5240 33 158
Jazmyn Borillez 3528 36 98
Tori Lake 1972 18 109
Sara Halligan 2086 12 173
Catherine Kuberski 2100 12 175
Camryn Brown 1310 6 218
Emily Breidegam 642 3 214
Alyssa Breidegam 716 3 238
Andria Addis 539 3 179

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Wendy Macias 388 4 97
Alba Bueno 2647 30 88
Amber Lilies 2097 21 99
Madelyn Taveras 1875 17 110
Lillian Perez 1395 15 93
Marizah Jamison 897 8 112Cheyenne Malvizzi 242 2 121Kassandra Dotterer 0 0 110

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
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7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Emma Metzler 1518 16 94
Dallas Brickey 669 6 111
McKenzie Heller 1469 15 97
Jazmine Gonzalez 1634 16 102
Grace Swartz 618 6 103
Aly Gonzalez 1548 16 96
Jillian Urand 333 2 166

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Cassandra Mull 628 6 104
Kayleigh Romano 2603 29 89
Rosslyn Riegel 1555 29 53
Kiya Cyr 1556 18 86
Archer Thomas 1966 19 103
Courtney Merkel 2849 27 105
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of Regular Team Members
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Alyssa Breidegam Gov. Mifflin 716 3 238.67
Camryn Brown Gov. Mifflin 1310 6 218.33
Emily Breidegam Gov. Mifflin 642 3 214.00
Andria Addis Gov. Mifflin 539 3 179.67
Catherine Kuberski Gov. Mifflin 2100 12 175.00
Sara Halligan Gov. Mifflin 2086 12 173.83
Jillian Urand Conrad Weiser 333 2 166.50
Courtney Lamp Gov. Mifflin 5240 33 158.79
Cheyenne Malvizzi Reading 242 2 121.00
Jordyn Houck Daniel Boone 234 2 117.00
Marizah Jamison Reading 897 8 112.13
Amanda Henderson Daniel Boone 224 2 112.00
Dallas Brickey Conrad Weiser 669 6 111.50
Madelyn Taveras Reading 1875 17 110.29
Tori Lake Gov. Mifflin 1972 18 109.56
Courtney Merkel Hamburg 2849 27 105.52
Cassandra Mull Hamburg 628 6 104.67
Archer Thomas Hamburg 1966 19 103.47

Grace Swartz Conrad Weiser 618 6 103.00
Jazmine Gonzalez Conrad Weiser 1634 16 102.13
Amber Lilies Reading 2097 21 99.86
Anna Tarboletti Daniel Boone 199 2 99.50
Jazmyn Borillez Gov. Mifflin 3528 36 98.00
McKenzie Heller Conrad Weiser 1469 15 97.93
Wendy Macias Reading 388 4 97.00
Aly Gonzalez Conrad Weiser 1548 16 96.75
Emma Metzler Conrad Weiser 1518 16 94.88
Lillian Perez Reading 1395 15 93.00
Verana George Exeter 1115 12 92.92
Kayleigh Romano Hamburg 2603 29 89.76
Alba Bueno Reading 2647 30 88.23
Kiya Cyr Hamburg 1556 18 86.44
Taylor Smith Daniel Boone 1753 21 83.48
Rosslyn Riegel Hamburg 1555 29 53.62
Kassandra Dotterer Reading 0 0
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